
Training is delivered by Lifeline Albury Wodonga on behalf of Lifeline Australia RTO 88036. 

 

Crisis Supporter Workplace Training (CSWT) 

Training Calendar Course 2 2023 

Date Day Time Activity 
Tick Can 
Attend  

16th August  Wednesday  5:30pm 7:00pm Information Session 1 (Online)  

19th August  Saturday 10:30am to 12pm  Information Session 2  

21St August  Monday 5pm Applications Close  

21st and 22nd 
August    

Monday and 
Tuesday  

Evening and day 
appointments 
available 

Attend interviews held by appointment - 
Opportunity to ask questions, discuss readiness to 
volunteer and complete required paperwork. Allow 
up to 40 minutes for your interview 

 

Stage 1 Initial Training – Blend of face to face and eLearning 

2nd September   Saturday 9am – 3pm 
Topic 1 Foundational Knowledge 
Topic 2 Microskills and Self Awareness 

 

9th September   Saturday 9am - 1pm Topic 3 Microskills and Supervision 
 

16th September   Saturday 9am – 1pm Topic 4 Lifeline Practice Framework session 1 
 

23rd September   Saturday 9am – 1pm Topic 4 Lifeline Practice Framework session 2 
 

30th September  Saturday 9am - 3pm Topic 5 Introduction to Suicide (no eLearning) 
 

7th October  Saturday 9am – 1pm Topic 6 Suicide Crisis Support 
 

14th October   Saturday 9am – 1pm Topic 7 Safety Issues 
 

21st October  Saturday 9am – 1pm Topic 8 Understanding Differences 
 

28th October   Saturday 9am – 1pm Topic 9 Putting it all Together 
 

1st November   Saturday 6pm to 8pm Practice Clinic 
 

3rd and 4th 
November  

Saturday 
Approximately 2 
hours 

Individual Assessment Gateway – by appointment  
 

Stage 2 Student Placement – Upon invitation – Supervised and mentored shifts 

8th November  Wednesday 6pm-9pm Orientation night at Lifeline House 
 

9th November to 14th December     5 x 4-hour shifts 
Student Placement shifts - suitable times 
negotiated with you 

 

6th December Wednesday 6pm - 9pm Group Supervision session  

Stage 3 – Internship – Upon invitation independent shifts 

To be completed prior to 
attending final assessment 

3 hrs Self-Care - 3hrs eLearning 

3 hrs Social Issues – 3 hrs eLearning 

To be completed prior to final 
assessment 

4 hrs Group Supervision Session -night and day sessions available. 

Date to be 
Confirmed 

Day to be 
Confirmed 

3hr eLearning & 3hr 
face to face 

Masterclass 

 


